Students Feedback on Curriculum 2023
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
II-SEMESTER HONOURS

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

) 2—Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based
22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

3. Curriculum is well updated

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2—Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined

22 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility

22 responses

6. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

' 2-Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

' 2—Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 -Agree

@) 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
© 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
® 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
» 2 —Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

Summary:
The survey on curriculum feedback of II semester students, it was found that a large percentage of the

students say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, need based that included practical &

experimental learning; it also provided awareness on environmental issue/solution and also the

programmes outcome in it are well defined in the current curriculum.
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Students Feedback on Curriculum 2023
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
IV-SEMESTER HONOURS

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
29 responses

2. Current curriculum is need based

29 responses

3. Curriculum is well updated
29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
® 1-Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
© 3 -Agree
2 — Neutral
@® 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

' 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
29 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
29 responses

6. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar
29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

7 2—Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2—Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2= Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities
29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

©7 2 - Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

) 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

Summary:
The survey on curriculum feedback of IV semester students, it was found that a large percentage of the
students say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, need based that included practical &
experimental learning; it also provided awareness on environmental issue/solution and also the

programmes outcome in it are well defined in the current curriculum.
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Students Feedback on Curriculum 2023
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
VI-SEMESTER HONOURS

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective

20 responses

2. Current curriculum is need based

20 responses

3. Curriculum is well updated
20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

© 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2= Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

< 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
20 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
20 responses

6. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar
20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree
2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2= Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

&) 2= Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities
20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

) 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

Summary:
The survey on curriculum feedback of VI semester students, it was found that a large percentage of the
students say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, need based that included practical &
experimental learning; it also provided awareness on environmental issue/solution and also the

programmes outcome in it are well defined in the current curriculum.
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Students Feedback on Curriculum 2022
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
I-SEMESTER HONOURS

Gender

22 responses

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective

22 responses
63.6%

2. Current curriculum is need based

22 responses

® Male
@ Female
Other

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

© 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




3. Curriculum is well updated

22 responses

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
22 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
© 3-Agree

' 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2—Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

© 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




6. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar
22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
_ 2—Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

22 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

' 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree



Summary:
The survey on curriculum feedback of I semester students, it was found that a large percentage of the
students say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, need based that included practical &
experimental learning; it also provided awareness on environmental issue/solution and also the

programmes outcome in it are well defined in the current curriculum.
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Students Feedback on Curriculum 2022
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
III-SEMESTER HONOURS

@ Male
@ Female
" Other

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
29 responses

Gender
29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

© 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




3. Curriculum is well updated
29 responses

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
29 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
©® 3-Agree
~ 2—Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2—Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2 - Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree



6. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1 -Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

29 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

) 2 —Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree



Summary:
The survey on curriculum feedback of 111 semester students, it was found that a large percentage of the
students say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, need based that included practical &
experimental leaming: it also provided awareness on cnvironmental issuc/solution and also the

programmes outcome in it arc well defined in the current curriculum.
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Students Feedback on Curriculum 2022
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
V-SEMESTER HONOURS

Gender
20 responses

@ Male
® Female
Other

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

) 2= Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based
20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

) 2= Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




3. Curriculum is well updated
20 responses

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined

20 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

" 2= Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree

@) 2~ Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@) 2= Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




6. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar
20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1-Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
©® 3-Agree

' 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

20 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

2 —Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree



Summary:

The survey on curriculum feedback of V semester students, it was found that a large percentage of the
students say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, need based that included practical &

experimental learning; it also provided awareness on environmental issue/solution and also the

programmes outcome in it are well defined in the current curriculum.
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